STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, February 4, 2015

CHAPTER: 7
8:15 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-11047-amc Denise Wescott (Debtor) Represented By:
Thomas Wescott (Debtor) Represented By:
8:30 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-19698-sr David S. Feingold (Debtor) Represented By:
8:45 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-17943-amc Angela Flores (Debtor) Represented By:
Milton R. Flores (Debtor) Represented By:
9:00 A.M.
TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-20176-elf Arthur Paul Juliano (Debtor) Represented By:
09-17325-sr Charlene Lewis Walker (Debtor)  Represented By:
Ernesto Walker (Debtor) Represented By:
Ernesto M. Walker (Debtor) Represented By:
13-19443-jkf Hien Nguyen (Debtor) Represented By:

14-20153-mdc

15-10187-jkf
14-20176-elf
13-19443-jkf

10:00 A.M.

833-Chestnut

Jin C Kim (Debtor)

Jung Min Kim (Debtor)
Natalya Broytman (Debtor)
Renee Juliano (Debtor)
Thanh Ngo (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-20163-jkf
15-10151-elf
15-10150-jkf
15-10140-elf
15-10142-elf

10:50 A.M.

Andrew Robert Smith (Debtor)
Lin J Buckpitt (Debtor)

Lisa Hartley (Debtor)

Margarita Feliciano (Debtor)
Mary Gertrude Crockett (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-19414-jkf

Joseph L. Brady (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Waverley Madden
Waverley Madden

Stanton M. Lacks

Bradly E Allen
Bradly E Allen

Drew Alia

Robert Neil Braverman
Robert Neil Braverman
Robert Neil Braverman
Roger V. Ashodian
Dmitry A. Braynin
Dmitry A. Braynin

Jon M. Adelstein

Drew Alia

Roger V. Ashodian

Maram M Jafar
Joshua Z. Goldblum
Erik B. Jensen
Harvey Iseman
Harvey Iseman

Michael Seth Schwartz

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

02/12/2014
02/12/2014

12/10/2014

10/03/2014
10/03/2014

12/31/2014
09/29/2009
09/29/2009
09/29/2009
10/30/2013
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
01/08/2015
12/31/2014
10/30/2013

12/31/2014
01/07/2015
01/07/2015
01/07/2015
01/07/2015

11/28/2014
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11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-20160-jkf
15-10043-mdc
14-20165-¢elf
15-10043-mdc
14-20171-jkf
15-10001-jkf

12:00 P.M.

Gerald D Sobecki (Debtor)
Glen Smiley (Debtor)
Kathryn Zook-Gibbs (Debtor)
Lynda Smiley (Debtor)

Mark Rhodes Thompson (Debtor)

Richard M Stetler (Debtor)
Veronica M Stetler (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-19712-jkf
1:00 P.M.

Thanh T. Pham (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-20155-sr
15-10175-sr
15-10162-jkf
15-10149-¢lf
14-20158-mdc

2:00 P.M.

Judah J. Press (Debtor)
Katherine S. Allie (Debtor)
Priscilla A. Porter (Debtor)
Ricardo M. Palomino (Debtor)
Willie O. Walton (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

15-10136-sr

15-10132-jkf
15-10054-mdc
14-20156-jkf
15-10052-mdc

2:50 P.M.

Alexander Elias Steptoe (Debtor)

Anne M. Toti Steptoe (Debtor)

Daralease Regina Brown (Debtor)

Lorraine Cooper (Debtor)
Michael J. Makara (Debtor)
Vitaly V Larine (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-19733-jkf
3:00 P.M.

Gary F Timmes (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-20173-sr
14-10522-mdc
15-10168-sr
14-20166-amc
14-20170-elf

Cynthia A Marable (Debtor)
Deshanna M. Whitney (Debtor)
Kathleen M Shomo (Debtor)
Nathaniel Human (Debtor)
Orlando Fuentes (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Bourse Building B104

CHAPTER: 13

Michael G. Price
Joseph L Quinn
Daniel E. Mueller
Joseph L Quinn
Daniel E. Mueller
Lawrence S. Rubin
Lawrence S. Rubin

Michael A. Latzes

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Sarah G. Pitts

Sarah G. Pitts
William W. Shimer
Brad J. Sadek
Christian A. Dicicco
Brad J. Sadek

Scott F. Waterman

Kenneth E. West
Pro Se

Scott F. Waterman
Pro Se

Robert L. Stauffer

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/31/2014
01/05/2015
12/31/2014
01/05/2015
12/31/2014
01/01/2015
01/01/2015

12/10/2014

12/31/2014
01/08/2015
01/08/2015
01/07/2015
12/31/2014

01/07/2015
01/07/2015
01/07/2015
01/05/2015
12/31/2014
01/05/2015

12/11/2014

12/31/2014
01/23/2014
01/08/2015
12/31/2014
12/31/2014
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9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-18876-elf

14-18590-amc
14-19310-elf
14-17272-jkf
14-18531-mdc
14-17272-jkf
14-18590-amc
14-19184-jkf
14-18792-amc

9:30 A.M.

James D. Rahm (Debtor)

Larry Thomas (Debtor)
Margaret D. Polite (Debtor)
Mary Ellen Passmore (Debtor)
Raffaele Cimina (Debtor)
Robert Jones Passmore (Debtor)
Sheila Thomas (Debtor)
Suzanne E. D'Antonio (Debtor)
Venessa Edwards (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-18796-mdc
14-19308-amc
14-18841-mdc
14-18999-mdc
14-19192-amc
14-18956-jkf

14-19257-elf
14-19308-amc

10:00 A.M.

Brendan C. Olkus (Debtor)
Elizabeth Morrin (Debtor)
Elizabeth Nelson (Debtor)
Nakomis M. Stansbury (Debtor)
Patrick C. Dougherty (Debtor)
Raymond Matthew Shoemaker
(Debtor)

Renee D. Hoffler (Debtor)
William B. Morrin (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-19038-elf
14-19005-¢elf
14-19149-elf
14-18762-elf
14-18768-amc
14-19149-¢lf
14-19038-¢lf
14-19238-amc

10:30 A.M.

Carolyn E. Kogut (Debtor)
Christine Loughran (Debtor)
Deborah A. DePolo (Debtor)
Gregory Devaney (Debtor)
Michele Polizzano (Debtor)
Peter P. DePolo (Debtor)
Robert J. Kogut (Debtor)
William A. Pope (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-19029-jkf
14-14735-jkf
14-19029-jkf
14-17111-jkf
14-12334-jkf
14-17217-mdc
14-19025-amc

Diane Donovan (Debtor)
Donna Palmer-Turner (Debtor)
Francis J. Donovan (Debtor)
Mikal H. Moore (Debtor)
Phyliss Gibson (Debtor)
Rashaan Lawrence (Debtor)
Robert C Rowland (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Dimitri L. Karapelou
Rebecca K. Mcdowell
Daniel W. Mccartney
Alan B. Liss

Pietro Albert Barbieri
Anthony A. Frigo
Pietro Albert Barbieri
Daniel W. Mccartney
Robert F. Datner
Roger V. Ashodian

Michael A. Cibik2
Alan B. Liss
Devon E. Sanders
Paul H. Young
Robert J. Lohr
Paul H. Young

Paul H. Young
Alan B. Liss

Jon M. Adelstein
Jon M. Adelstein
Jon M. Adelstein
Joseph P. Kerrigan
Christian A. Dicicco
Jon M. Adelstein
Jon M. Adelstein
Zachary Perlick

Wayne R. Cromie
Bruce J. Trawick
Wayne R. Cromie
Michael A. Latzes
Diane E. Barr
Diane E. Barr
John L. Walfish

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

11/06/2014
11/06/2014
10/28/2014
11/25/2014
09/10/2014
10/27/2014
09/10/2014
10/28/2014
11/20/2014
11/03/2014

11/04/2014
11/25/2014
11/05/2014
11/12/2014
11/20/2014
11/10/2014

11/21/2014
11/25/2014

11/13/2014
11/12/2014
11/19/2014
11/03/2014
11/03/2014
11/19/2014
11/13/2014
11/21/2014

11/13/2014
06/11/2014
11/13/2014
09/05/2014
03/28/2014
09/09/2014
11/13/2014
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11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-19118-amc
14-19016-mdc
14-18086-jkf
14-18675-¢lf

14-19134-mdc
11:30 A.M.

Gregory L. Ciafre (Debtor)

Harry J. Keyser (Debtor)

Jerome A. Meyers (Debtor)
Margaret M DiDomenico (Debtor)
Michael P DiDomenico (Debtor)
Thomas R. Krug (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-16212-mdc
14-19169-amc
14-19142-amc
14-19180-¢elf
14-19230-jkf
14-18132-elf

12:00 P.M.

Bruno Ramos (Debtor)

Darryl G Ferron (Debtor)

Gale Lewis (Debtor)

Gregory M. Kilmer (Debtor)
Helen C. O'Neal (Debtor)

Julie C. Rush (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-18509-¢lf
14-19283-mdc
14-19276-elf
14-17525-mdc

12:30 P.M.

Allan G. Zaluda (Debtor)

Bruce Goulet (Debtor)

Harriet A Carter (Debtor)

Jackie Mitchell (Debtor)

Vermell Mitchell (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-17415-amc
14-18560-jkf
14-17184-amc
14-18119-mdc
14-18717-amc
14-18946-¢lf
14-18119-mdc
14-18751-jkf
14-15894-mdc

1:00 P.M.

Athena Denise Blackshear (Debtor) Represented By:
Charles Keenan Brown (Debtor)
Christopher John Nugent (Debtor)
Lynette N. Bazley (Debtor)

Mary E. Blake (Debtor)

Michael McMaster (Debtor)
Ronald J. Bazley (Debtor)
Theresa D. Brumskill (Debtor)

Zaza Gabuniya (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-18500-elf
14-18631-amc

Harold Kane (Debtor)
Jamie Sanders (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

John G. Gray

Michael P. Kutzer
Kenneth G. Harrison
Michele Perez Capilato
Michele Perez Capilato
Daniel P. Mudrick

Diane E. Barr
Michael G. Deegan
Joshua Louis Thomas
John M. Kenney
Robert F. Datner
Jeffery A. Fournier

Rozalyn Landisburg
Paul Gregory Lang
Randal Cowles

Pro Se

Pro Se

Georgette Miller
William B. Sanderson
Christian A. Dicicco
Joanne Louise Werdel
Christopher Bokas
James J. O'Connell
Joanne Louise Werdel
David M. Offen
Michele Perez Capilato

Diane E. Barr
Joseph L Quinn

Lancaster Marriott at Penn Square

CHAPTER: 7

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

11/18/2014
11/13/2014
10/08/2014
10/30/2014
10/30/2014
11/18/2014

08/03/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014
11/19/2014
11/21/2014
10/09/2014

10/27/2014
11/24/2014
11/24/2014
09/18/2014
09/18/2014

09/15/2014
10/28/2014
09/08/2014
10/09/2014
10/31/2014
11/10/2014
10/09/2014
11/03/2014
07/23/2014

10/27/2014
10/30/2014
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9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-20124-amc
14-19766-amc
14-19936-amc
14-20038-jkf

15-10007-jkf

14-20124-amc
14-20040-amc

14-19980-sr
14-19766-amc

10:00 A.M.

Andrew W. Lewis (Debtor)
Catherine Wilkinson (Debtor)
David Saldana (Debtor)
MaryEllen Moore (Debtor)
Melody White (Debtor)
Michelle A. Lewis (Debtor)
Scott C Zellers (Debtor)
Sherrill L Zellers (Debtor)
Wayne Lacker (Debtor)
William E. Wilkinson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-19876-¢lf
14-17587-sr
14-20055-jkf

14-20135-sr
14-20177-mdc
14-19862-jkf

14-20177-mdc
14-14132-amc

11:00 A.M.

Bonnie C. Miller (Debtor)

David L. Baker (Debtor)
Georgetta K Diffenderfer (Debtor)
Keith A Diffenderfer (Debtor)
Larry S. Olszewski (Debtor)
Melvin E Hess (Debtor)

Philip F. Graves (Debtor)

Sheri L. Graves (Debtor)

Wendy S Hess (Debtor)

Yousaf Albert (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-20136-elf
14-19976-mdc
14-20010-jkf
14-19992-jkf

14-20023-amc
14-20010-jkf
14-19833-jkf
14-20132-mdc

Christopher ] McMullen (Debtor)
Crystal A Campbell (Debtor)
Hector Luis Alicea (Debtor)
Krista L. Williams (Debtor)
Larry Jason Williams (Debtor)
Minnie E Tyrell (Debtor)

Rafaela Nunez (Debtor)

Robert E Foster (Debtor)

Sandra K Jordan (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Elizabeth A. Bartlow

Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Shawn A. Bozarth
Elizabeth A. Bartlow

John A. Digiamberardino

Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow
Elizabeth A. Bartlow

Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Michael D. Hess
Michael D. Hess
Richard J. Gromen
Richard J. Gromen
Susan P. Peipher
Stephen Mccoy Otto
Dennis Lee Plank
Dennis Lee Plank
Stephen Mccoy Otto
David W. Mersky

Cynthia E. Reed
Cynthia E. Reed
Cynthia E. Reed
Cynthia E. Reed
Cynthia E. Reed
Cynthia E. Reed
Cynthia E. Reed
Barry A. Solodky
Cynthia E. Reed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/30/2014
12/12/2014
12/18/2014
12/24/2014
01/02/2015
12/30/2014
12/24/2014
12/24/2014
12/22/2014
12/12/2014

12/17/2014
09/22/2014
12/26/2014
12/26/2014
12/30/2014
12/31/2014
12/17/2014
12/17/2014
12/31/2014
05/22/2014

12/30/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/22/2014
12/23/2014
12/22/2014
12/16/2014
12/30/2014
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12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-10133-mdc
14-19223-¢lf

11-15814-elf
15-10133-mdc
14-19575-mdc
14-19753-kf
11-15814-¢lf
14-19401-jkf
14-19265-jkf

14-19575-mdc
1:00 P.M.

Brian Elliott Rhodes (Debtor)
Frederick Carl Zimmerman
(Debtor)

Heidi Rudl Zimmerman (Debtor)

Jon C. Schall (Debtor)

Monica Drew Rhodes (Debtor)

Nancy D. Flowers (Debtor)
Nelson L. Cueto (Debtor)
Nina M. Schall (Debtor)
Pamela J. DeLeon (Debtor)
Roberto Antonio Echavarria
(Debtor)

Ronald E. Flowers (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-20130-amc
14-19774-mdc
15-10169-jkf
13-17812-amc
14-10216-sr
14-19949-amc
14-19774-mdc
14-20002-mdc

2:00 P.M.

Darlene J. Carson (Debtor)
Dorothy A. Frola (Debtor)
Gavin A Appel (Debtor)
Jennifer L. Pownall (Debtor)
John E. Palmer (Debtor)
Kim Y. Chavez (Debtor)
Louis C. Frola (Debtor)
Monica Lynn Smith (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

14-19316-jkf

LeRoy E. Glick (Debtor)
Savilla S. Glick (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Mitchell A. Sommers
Mitchell A. Sommers

Mitchell A. Sommers
Shawn J. Lau
Mitchell A. Sommers
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Shawn J. Lau

Alaine V. Grbach
Mitchell A. Sommers

Alaine V. Grbach

Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach
Alaine V. Grbach

Pro Se
Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

01/07/2015
11/21/2014

11/21/2014
07/25/2011
01/07/2015
12/04/2014
12/11/2014
07/25/2011
11/28/2014
11/24/2014

12/04/2014

12/30/2014
12/12/2014
01/08/2015
09/09/2013
01/09/2014
12/19/2014
12/12/2014
12/22/2014

11/25/2014
11/25/2014



